TIME

09.00

09.00

09.00

09.00

09.30

09.30

09.30

09.40

10.00

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.00

13.30

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

SCHEDULE FINALS ROBOCUP 2013 — 30 JUNE 2013

LEAGUE

Standard Platform League

Small Size League

Humanoid Adult Size

Soccer Simulation 3D

Rescue Agent & Virtual

Middle Size League

Humanoid Teen Size

Standard Platform League

Humanoid Adult Size

Logistic League Sponsored

by FESTO

RoboCup@Work

Humanoid Teen Size

Middle Size League

Logistic League Sponsored

by FESTO

Standard Platform League

Humanoid Kid Size

@Home League

Small Size League

Middle Size League

Soccer Simulation 2D

Standard Platform League

Humanoid Kid Size

Robot Rescue

Middle Size League

TYPE

Semi Final

3rd Place Match

3rd Place Match

FINAL

FINAL

Semi Final

3rd Place Match

Semi Final

FINAL

3rd Place Match

FINAL

FINAL

Semi Final

FINAL

FINAL

3rd Place Match

FINAL

FINAL

3rd Place Match

FINAL

3rd Place Match

FINAL

Best in class

FINAL

MATCH

rUNSWift
University of New South Wales

RoboDragons
Aichi Prefectural University

Tech United Eindhoven
Eindhoven University of Technology

Tech United Eindhoven
Eindhoven University of Technology

FUB-KIT

Freie Universitdt Berlin and Kyushu Institute of Technology

B-Human

German Research Center for Artificial Intelligence

HuroEvolution AD

National Taiwan University of Science and Technology

Carologistics
RWTH Aachen University

NimbRo TeenSize
University of Bonn

Water

Bejing Information Science & Technology University

robOTTO
Otto von Guericke University Magdeburg

Nao Team HTWK
Leipzig University of Applied Sciences

ZJUDancer
Zhejiang University

BORG
homer@UniKoblenz
Tech United Eindhoven
NimbRo@Home
WrightEagle@Home

ZJUNlict
Zheijang University

CAMBADA

University of Aveiro

rUNSWift
University of New South Wales

Team DARwIn

University of Pennsylvania

Tech United Eindhoven
Eindhoven University of Technology

S Nao Team HTWK
Leipzig University of Applied Sciences

'S MRL

Qazvin Islamic Azad University

S Tsinghua Hephaestus
Tsinghua University

Vs CAMBADA

University of Aveiro

S Team AcYut
Birla Institute of Technology and Science
Pilani

S Austin Villa

University of Texas at Austin

VS JoiTech
Osaka University

Vs Leuphana
University Liineburg

S CIT Brains Teen
Chiba Institute of Technology

VS BITAC
Bejing Institute of Technology

S TUMsBendingUnits

Technical University Miinchen

VS B-Human
German Research Center for Artificial
Intelligence

Vs CIT Brains

Chiba Institute of Technology

University of Groningen

University of Koblenz-Landau
Eindhoven University of Technology
University of Bonn

University of Science and Technology of
China

S CMDragons

Carnegie Mellon University

S BITAC
Bejing Institute of Technology

S Austin Villa
University of Texas at Austin

Vs AUTMan
Amirkabir University of Technology

S Water
VS Bejing Information Science & Technology
University

RESULT

8-0

3-4

94 -106



